Data Sheet
1
WNAP-6308
1
2.4GHz 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless Outdoor
Access Point
High Power Outdoor Wireless Coverage
PLANET WNAP-6308 provides a wireless solution that can be easily attached directly

 ■ Passive PoE Injector & Power Cord x 1
 ■ Plastic Strap x 2
 ■ Quick Installation Guide x 1
 ■ CD (User’s Manual, Quick Installation Guide) x 1
12~24V DC, Passive PoE
Pin 4,5 V DC+
Pin 7,8 V DC-
WNAP-6308
2.4GHz 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless Outdoor Access Point – ETSI
2.4GHz 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless Outdoor Access Point – FCC
2.4GHz 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless Outdoor Access Point - Japan
Ordering Information
CB-STP-25 25-meter STP Cat5 Cable
ELA-100 Ethernet Lightning Arrest Box
ANT-OM8 2.4GHz 8dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
ANT-OM15 2.4GHz 15dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
ANT-FP9 2.4GHz 9dBi Flat Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-FP18 2.4GHz 18dBi Flat Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-SE18 2.4GHz 12-18dBi Adjustable Sector Antenna
ANT-YG13 2.4GHz 13dBi Yagi Directional Antenna
ANT-YG20 2.4GHz 20dBi Yagi Directional Antenna
ANT-GR21 2.4GHz 21dBi Grid Directional Antenna
WL-MF-0.6 0.6-meter N-male (male pin) to N-female (female pin) Cable
WL-N-10 10-meter N-male (male pin) to N-female (female pin) Extension Cable
WL-LTNA 2.4/5GHz Lightning Arrester (N-male to N-female)
Accessories